July 16, 2024
02:39 PM

Monroe County Board of Commissioners
Check Register By Check Id

Page No: 1

Range of Checking Accts: GENERAL

Report Type: A1l Checks

10 GENERAL
Report Format: Detail

Range of Check Ids: 198085 to 198195

Check Type: Computer: Y Manual: Y Dir Deposit: Y

Check # check pate Vendor

Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
198085 07/16/24  ADAMS035 ADAMS DOUG 2406
24-03192 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 160.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 103 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198086 07/16/24  ADVANO4S ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEM 2406
24-02964 1 2ND QUARTER METHANE MONIT. 450.00 540-4530-52-2230 Expenditure 10 1
BUILDING & GROUND MTCE
198087 07/16/24  ATT™MO00S AT&T MOBILITY 2406
24-03166 3 12.64 101-3500-52-3210 Expendi ture % 1
TELEPHONE
24-03166 4 7.50 101-3300-52-3210 Expenditure 9 1
TELEPHONE
20.14
198088 07/16/24  BENS0030 Benson, Chuck 2406
24-03189 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 330.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 100 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198089 07/16/24  BERRY025 BERRY WHITNEY 2406
24-03218 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 620.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 129 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198090 07/16/24 BILLI020 BILLINGS ROBERT 2406
24-03209 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 170.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 120 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198091 07/16/24  BILLYO0S BILLY'S MOBILE GLASS 2406
24-03151 1 windshield 2023 Dodge Charger 400.00 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 64 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
198092 07/16/24  BROOK0OS Brooks, Byron 2406
24-03184 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 70.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure %5 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198093 07/16/24  BRYANO1S BRYANT KRISTY 2406
24-03202 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 300.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure m 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198094 07/16/24 BRYANO20 BRYANT MARGIE 2406
24-03203 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 160.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 14 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198095 07/16/24  BUNNKOOS Bunn, Kevin 2406
24-03201 1 vOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 340.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure m 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198096 07/16/24  BURRUOOS BURRUS RALPH 2406
24-03210 1 VoL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 1,610.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 1 1

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
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page No: 2

Check # Check Date Vendor
PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account

Reconciled/Void Ref Num
Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

198097 07/16/24  CASSBOOS CASS BURCH CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP
24-03142 1 SRO CHARGER VIN 583840 38,900.00 101-3351-54-2200
MOTOR VEHICLE EQUIPMENT
198098 07/16/24  CINTAOOS CINTAS CORPORATION
198099 07/16/24  CINTAOOS CINTAS CORPORATION

198100 07/16/24 CINTAOOS CINTAS CORPORATION

24-03030 1 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 10.94 540-4520-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY

24-03030 2 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 46.07 540-4520-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03030 3 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 237.97 101-4220-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03030 4 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 28.05 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03030 5 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 5.26 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03030 6 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 106.64 101-1565-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03030 7 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 28.47 101-4900-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES

24-03030 8 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 71.49 101-4900-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03030 9 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 7.02 540-4530-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY

24-03030 10 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 70.58 540-4530-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03030 11 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 26.46 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03030 12 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 30.52 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03030 13 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 73.18 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03030 14 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 6-20-24 67.11 101-3910-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES

24-03254 1 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 10.94 540-4520-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY

24-03254 2 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 46.07 540-4520-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03254 3 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 237.97 101-4220-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03254 4 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 28.05 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03254 5 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 5.26 101-1565-53-1130
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

24-03254 6 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 321.56 101-1565-53-1180
UNIFORMS

24-03254 7 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 28.47 101-4900-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES

24-03254 8 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 106.44 101-4900-53-1180

UNIFORMS

2406
Expenditure 47 1

07/16/24 voID 0

07/16/24 voID 0

2406
Expenditure 13 1
Expenditure 4 1
Expenditure 15 1
Expenditure 16 1
Expenditure 17 1
Expenditure 8 1
Expenditure 19 1
Expenditure 20 1
Expenditure A 1
Expenditure 2 1
Expenditure 3 1
Expenditure U1
Expenditure 5 1
Expenditure 6 1
Expenditure 178 1
Expenditure 179 1
Expenditure 180 1
Expenditure 181 1
Expenditure 8 1
Expenditure 183 1
Expenditure 184 1
Expenditure 185 1
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Check # Check Date vendor

Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO #  Item Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
198100 CINTAS CORPORATION Continued
24-03254 9 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 7.02 540-4530-53-1130 Expenditure 186 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
24-03254 10 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 67.29 540-4530-53-1180 Expenditure 187 1
UNIFORMS
24-03254 11 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 26.46 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 188 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03254 12 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 30.52 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 189 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03254 13 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 73.18 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 19 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03254 14 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 67.11 101-3910-53-1100 Expendi ture 191 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-03254 15 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-5-24 45.53 101-6100-53-1100 Expenditure 192 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-03257 1 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 10,94 540-4520-53-1130 Expenditure 9% 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
24-03257 2 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 46.07 540-4520-53-1180 Expenditure 197 1
UNIFORMS
24-03257 3 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 237.97 101-4220-53-1180 Expenditure 198 1
UNIFORMS
24-03257 4 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 28.05 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 19 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03257 5 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 5.26 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 200 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03257 6 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 90.07 101-1565-53-1180 Expenditure 201 1
UNIFORMS
24-03257 7 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 28.47 101-4900-53-1100 Expendi ture 202 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-03257 8 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 71.49 101-4900-53-1180 Expenditure 203 1
UNIFORMS
24-03257 9 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 7.02 540-4530-53-1130 Expenditure 204 1
BLDG-GROUND MTCE SUPPLY
24-03257 10 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 70.58 540-4530-53-1180 Expenditure 05 1
UNIFORMS
24-03257 11 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 26.46 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 206 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03257 12 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 30.52 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 207 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03257 13 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 73.18 101-1565-53-1130 Expenditure 08 1
BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY
24-03257 14 UNIFORMS/MAT RENTALS 7-11-24 67.11 101-3910-53-1100 Expenditure 09 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
2,704.82
198101 07/16/24  COATS00S Coats, Thomas 2406
24-03215 1 VoL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 220.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 16 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198102 07/16/24 (CoBBCO10 COBB CHAD IR 2406
24-03221 1 VoL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 50.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 13 1

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
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Check # Check Date Vendor

PO # Item

Description

Amount Paid

Charge Account

Account Type

Reconciled/vVoid Ref Num

Contract Ref Seq Acct

198103 07/16/24
24-03206 1

198104 07/16/24
24-03175 1

198105 07/16/24
24-03213 1

198106 07/16/24
24-03165 1

198107 07/16/24
24-03223 1

198108 07/16/24
24-03185 1

198109 07/16/24
24-03164 1

24-03164 2

198110 07/16/24
24-03126 1

198111 07/16/24
24-03255 1

198112 07/16/24
24-03127 1

198113 07/16/24
24-03197 1

198114 07/16/24
24-03183 1

COBBMOOS Cobb Michael chad
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

COLLI025 COLLINS JAN
Umpire

COMER020 Comer, Shane
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

210.00

100.00

70.00

CONEX005 Conexon Connect LLC Acct 1887

FIRE STATIONS INTERNET

697.02

CONEX010 Conexon Connect LLC Acct 77104

LANDFILL INTERENT

CORUMOOS Corum, Brice
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

C0X00020 COX BENTLEY
MAY BILLING

JUNE BILLING

CULLI010 CULLIGAN OF MACON
WATER COOLER RENTAL EMS HQ ST1

DAVIS120 LAMARCUS DAVIS
Conference Reimbursement

DAVIS125 DAVIS CARRIE
MLGE REIMBURSEMNT APR-JUNE '24

DEVENOOS Devenney, John
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

DUCKWO0S Duckworth Ben-Clay
Vol Fire REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

57.45

1,260.00

450.00
500.00

950.00

13.00

477.38

85.49

140.00

370.00

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-6100-52-3850
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-3500-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

540-4510-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

507-4420-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
507-4420-52-1290
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS

101-3500-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES

101-1110-52-3500
TRAVEL

101-3500-52-3500
TRAVEL

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

2406
117

2406
84

2406
124

2406

2406
136

2406
96

2406

2406
32

2406
193

2406
3

2406
108

2406
94

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Monroe County Board of Commissioners
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Page No: 5

Check # Check Date Vendor

PO # Item

Description

Amount Paid

Charge Account

Reconciled/void Ref Num

Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

198115 07/16/24
24-02621 1

198116 07/16/24
24-03216 1

198117 07/16/24
24-03219 1

198118 07/16/24
24-02963 1

198119 07/16/24
24-03190 1

198120 07/16/24
24-03222 1
A-03222 2

24-03222 3

198121 07/16/24
24-023711 6

198122 07/16/24
24-03198 1

198123 07/16/24
24-03169 1

198124 07/16/24
24-03162 1

198125 07/16/24

24-03224 1
24-03224 2
24-03224 3

FLINT010 DOBBS EQUIPMENT SOUTHEAST LLC

SKID STEER/TRACK LOADER

FORBEOOS Forbes, Travis
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

FORBEO20 FORBES GRAYSON
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

GAHAROOS GA HARDWARE COMPANY
LOCK FOR LANDFILL GATE

GARNEQOS Garner, Christan
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

GEORGO15 GEORGIA POWER COMPANY

CulToden Fire Dept 5

CuTToden Recy Center

39 COLLEGE ST FIRE DEPT

89,858.53

90.00

560.00

29.93

130.00

46.31

97.36
261.40

405.07

GEORG540 GEORGIA LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT

JUNE 24 LAWN MAINTENANCE

GODFRO10 Godfrey, Johnathan
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

GOOLSO15 GOOLSBY MARK
PER DIEM CORORNER CLASS

GRAINO10 Grainger

PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY (JAIL)

1,426.83

50.00

1,375.00

59.68

GRANI00S GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC

6153 NEW FORSYTH RD
BLOUNT WATER TOWER

SMARR WATER TANK

119.90
116.61
116.61

335-1000-54-2500
OTHER EQUIPMENT

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

540-4530-53-1100
GENERAL SUPPLIES

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES
540-4520-53-1200
ENERGY (UTILITIES)
101-1599-53-1200
UTILITIES

101-1565-52-2230

BUILDING & GROUNDS MAINT

101-3500-51-1200
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-3700-52-3500
TRAVEL

101-1565-53-1130

BLDG-GROUND MAINT SUPPLY

507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4410-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

2406

2406
137

138
139

I}
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Page No: 6

Check # Check Date vendor

PO # Ttem

Description

Amount Paid

Charge Account

Reconciled/vVoid Ref Num

Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct

198125 GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC Continued

24-03224 4
24-03224 5
24-03224 6
24-03224 7
24-03224 8
24-03224 9

198126 07/16/24

24-03150 1
24-03150 2
24-03150 3
24-03150 4
24-03150 5

198127 07/16/24
24-0319% 1

198128 07/16/24
24-03231 1
24-03231 2
24-03231 3
24-03231 4
24-03231 5
24-03231 6
24-03231 7

198129 07/16/24
24-03141 1

3901 HIGH FALLS RD FIRE ST
4702 BOXANKLE RD

DAMES FERRY RECYCLE

590 KLOPFER RD

770 PEA RIDGE RD

3443 PEA RIDGE RD

HAMSAO05 NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA

NAPA
NAPA
NAPA

NAPA

HARLEQQS Ritch, Harley
VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24

HARTF010 THE HARTFORD
BASIC DEPENDENT LIFE

BASIC EMPLOYEE LIFE

LONG TERM DISABILITY
SHORT TERM DISABILITY
SUPPLEMENTAL CHILD LIFE
SUPPLEMENTAL EMPLOYEE LIFE

SUPPLEMENTAL SPOUSAL LIFE

HEADH00S HEAD HEATING & AIR
DA BUILDING

116.61
116.61
112.11
116.61
116.63
112.11
EEED

3.87
30.16
154.82
141.39
48.78-

281.46

520.00

203.00
1,079.24
3,240.37
4,337.92

60.00
3,328.62
443,94

12,693.09

1,475.00

101-3500-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4410-52-3210
TELEPHONE
540-4520-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
507-4420-52-3210
TELEPHONE
540-4520-52-3210
TELEPHONE

101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM
101-0000-11-3640
INVENTORY-EVM

101-3500-51-1200

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES

101-0000-12-1344
HARTFORD/LIFE INS
101-0000-12-1344
HARTFORD/LIFE INS
101-1599-52-3100
PROPERTY INSURANCE
101-0000-12-1347

HARTFORD/SHORTTERM DISABI

101-0000-12-1346

HARTFORD VOLUNTARY LIFE

101-0000-12-1346

HARTFORD VOLUNTARY LIFE

101-0000-12-1346

HARTFORD VOLUNTARY LIFE

101-1565-52-2230

BUILDING & GROUNDS MAINT

Expenditure 140 1
Expenditure 141 1
Expenditure 14 1
Expenditure 143 1
Expenditure 144 1
Expenditure 145 1
2406
G/L 59 1
G/L 60 1
G/L 61 1
G/L 62 1
G/L 63 1
2406
Expenditure 107 1
2406
G/L 168 1
G/L 169 1
Expenditure 170 1
G/L 17 1
G/L m 1
G/L 173 1
G/L 174 1
2406
Expenditure 46 1
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Check # Check Date vendor

Reconciled/void Ref Num

PO#  TItem Description Amount Paid Charge Account Account Type Contract Ref Seq Acct
198130 07/16/24  HEATHO1S HEATH KELLY _ 2406
24-03176 1 Umpire 200.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 8 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
198131 07/16/24 HEIDEQQS HEIDELBERG MATERIALS SOUTHEAST 2406
24-03148 1 Rock 2024 5,804.86 101-4220-53-1160 Expenditure 5 1
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-03148 2 Rock 2024 6,301.86 101-4220-53-1160 Expendi ture 56 1
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-03148 3 Rock 2024 2,626.76 101-4220-53-1160 Expenditure 57 1
ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
24-03160 1 Rock 2024 3,847.53 101-4220-53-1160 Expenditure n 1
_ ROAD MAINT MATERIALS(PIPE
18,581.01
198132 07/16/24  INTERO30 INTERCEPTOR PUBLIC SAFETY PROD 2406
24-03128 1 LGTBAR STRP KIT - '16 FORDF350 69.00 101-3500-53-1140 Expenditure M1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
198133 07/16/24  AMESO70 JAMES MICHAEL 2406
24-03177 1 Umpire 200.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 86 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
198134 07/16/24  JONESO6S JONES WELDING 2406
24-02966 2 acetylene oxygen compressed 513.39 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure i 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
24-02966 3 PAID THIS TWICE 225.29- 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 2 1
_ MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
288.10
198135 07/16/24  JONESO70 Jones, Casey 2406
24-03191 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 590.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 102 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198136 07/16/24  LANGUOOS LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES 2406
24-03110 1 TRANSLATION SERVICES 7.34 101-2450-52-1290 Expenditure 9 1
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
198137 07/16/24  LAWSO015 Lawson Barry 2406
24-03186 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 30.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 97 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198138 07/16/24  LOWES010 LOWE'S HOME CENTER 2406
24-03146 1 water 22,72 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 3 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
198139 07/16/24  MACONOSO MACON WATER AUTHORITY 2406
24-03163 1 Lower Thomaston Rd 1,483.52 507-4420-53-1512 Expenditure 7“1
WATER-MACON WATER AUTH
198140 07/16/24  MASONO20 MASON TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 2406
24-03145 1 front, skid, lockwashers 234.02 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 5 1

MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
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Reconciled/vVoid Ref Num
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198141 07/16/24  MAYSDOOS MAYS DEMEDERICK 2406
24-03178 1 Umpire 100.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 87 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
198142 07/16/24 MCAINOOS MCA INDUSTRIAL SALES & SERVICE 2406
24-03153 1 brakeleen, hose clamps, RTV 289.70 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 66 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
198143 07/16/24  MCLENOOS Mclendon Hunter 2406
24-03217 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 890.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 128 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198144 07/16/24  MENKEQOS MENKE SCOTT 2406
24-03220 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 680.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 131 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198145 07/16/24  MERCU00S Mercury Medical 2406
24-03129 1 SM/ALT OYX RES/BI-LVL CPAP 547.87 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 3 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
198146 07/16/24 MIDDLO35 MIDDLE GEORGIA CLEAN AIR COALI 2406
24-03253 1 Dues for JULY 24-UNE 25 5,843.25 101-1110-52-1290 Expenditure 177 1
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SVCS
198147 07/16/24  MONROOSO MONROE CO HOSPITAL 2406
24-03130 1 MEDICATIONS FOR JUNE 2024 720.11 101-3500-53-1120 Expenditure 36 1
MEDICAL SUPPLIES
24-03232 1 NEW HIRE TESTING JUNE 2024 500.00 101-1110-52-1230 Expenditure 175 1
MEDICAL DENTAL HOSP SVCS
1,220.11
198148 07/16/24  MONTGOOS Montgomery Printing 2406
24-01768 7 ZONING UNIFORMS-ALICE 0.30 101-7200-53-1100 Expenditure 1 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-03256 1 Uniforms - Tammy Selman 295.36 101-1510-53-1100 Expenditure 194 1
GENERAL SUPPLIES
24-03256 2 Uniforms - Ashley Palmer 343.31 101-1111-53-1100 Expenditure 9% 1
 GENERAL SUPPLIES
638.97
198149 07/16/24  MOONJ00S Moon, Jerry Dewit 2406
24-03199 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 400.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 1 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198150 07/16/24  NEALCOOS NEAL CARLIE 2406
24-03172 1 REFUND 45.00 101-0000-34-7200 Revenue 82 1
RECREATION FEES-YOUTH
198151 07/16/24  NEALSO0S NEAL SKIN 2406
24-03214 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 310.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 125 1

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
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198152 07/16/24  NEXTROOS NEXTRAN TRUCK CENTER 2406
24-03152 1 brake drum core kit 1,541.94 101-4900-53-1140 Expenditure 65 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SUPPLIES
198153 07/16/24  NORRIO3S Norris, Bennett 2406
24-03187 1 VoL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 180.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure % 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198154 07/16/24 OREIL00S O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 2406
24-03143 1 stock 18.27 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 48 1
INVENTORY-EVM
24-03143 2 stock 150.81 101-0000-11-3640 6/L 49 1
INVENTORY-EVM
24-03143 3 stock 183.79 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 0 1
INVENTORY-EWM
24-03144 1 stock 15.98 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 51 1
INVENTORY-EWM
24-03158 1 stock 319.99 101-0000-11-3640 G/L 0 1
 INVENTORY-EWM
688.84
198155 07/16/24  PATTEQSS Patten, Richard 2406
24-03211 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 200.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 122 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198156 07/16/24  PATTEO60 Patten, Nancy 2406
24-03207 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 200.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 18 1
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
198157 07/16/24  PENNAOLD PENNAMON, JEREMY DWAN 2406
24-03174 1 Umpire 200.00 101-6100-52-3850 Expenditure 83 1
CONTRACT LABOR(SPORT OFF)
198158 07/16/24  PMCINOOS PMC INC. 2406
24-03154 1 Solid waste Department 97.99 540-4520-52-2250 Expenditure 67 1
OTHER EQUIP MAINT SVCS
198159 07/16/24  PRIMAOL0 Primary Pet Care 2406
24-03179 1 Vet Services 386.00 101-3910-52-1240 Expenditure 8 1
VETERINARY SERVICES
24-03179 2 Vet Services 150.00 101-3910-52-1240 Expenditure 89 1
_ VETERINARY SERVICES
536.00
198160 07/16/24  PURSUOOS PURSUIT LIGHTING SERVICES 2406
24-03147 1 Fford F250 600.00 101-4900-52-2240 Expenditure 4 1
MOTOR VEH MAINT SVCS
198161 07/16/24  RHODEOOS Rhodes, Philip 2406
24-03208 1 VOL FIRE REIMB 1/1/24-6/30/24 260.00 101-3500-51-1200 Expenditure 19 1
